65
© ENSTO 2009
 RPCK131308G/4M
 RPCP33DS.12MT
 RPCF34DS.24MT
Small Ensto Cubo R modular enclosures with hinged window
Product code Description External dimensions (mm) Inner
depth
(mm)
Package
size
(pcs)
EAN 13 code
Width Height Depth Base
depth
With Pg knockouts, polycarbonate
 RPCK081308G/2M For 2 modules 75 125 100 50 60.5/86 1 6418677173455
 RPCK131308G/4M For 4 modules 125 125 100 50 60.5/86 1 6418677173462
 RPCK131808G/6M For 6 modules 125 175 100 50 60.5/86 1 6418677173479
 RPCK182508G/10M For 10 modules 175 250 100 50 60.5/86 1 6418677173486
With plain sides, ABS
 RABP081308G/2M For 2 modules 75 125 100 50 60.5/86 1 6418677173493
 RABP131308G/4M For 4 modules 125 125 100 50 60.5/86 1 6418677173509
 RABP131808G/6M For 6 modules 125 175 100 50 60.5/86 1 6418677173516
 RABP182508G/10M For 10 modules 175 250 100 50 60.5/86 1 6418677173523
Large Ensto Cubo R modular enclosures with smoke-grey hinged window
Ensto Cubo R modular enclosures
Product code Description External dimensions (mm) Inner
depth
(mm)
Package
size
(pcs)
EAN 13 code
Width Height Depth Base
depth
With plain sides, polycarbonate
 RPCP33DS.12MT For 12 modules 1 row 300 300 136 102 67.5/116 1 6418677182457
 RPCP34DS.24MT For 24 modules 2 rows 300 400 136 102 67.5/116 1 6418677182464
 RPCP36DS.36MT For 36 modules 3 rows 300 600 136 102 67.5/116 1 6418677182471
With plain sides, ABS
 RABP33DS.12MT For 12 modules 1 row 300 300 136 102 67.5/116 1 6418677182518
 RABP34DS.24MT For 24 modules 2 rows 300 400 136 102 67.5/116 1 6418677182525
 RABP36DS.36MT For 36 modules 3 rows 300 600 136 102 67.5/116 1 6418677182532
With metric knockouts, polycarbonate
 RPCM33DS.12MT For 12 modules 1 row 300 300 136 102 67.5/116 1 6418677182426
 RPCM34DS.24MT For 24 modules 2 rows 300 400 136 102 67.5/116 1 6418677182433
 RPCM36DS.36MT For 36 modules 3 rows 300 600 136 102 67.5/116 1 6418677182440
With fl ange knockouts, polycarbonate
 RPCF33DS.12MT For 12 modules 1 row 300 300 136 102 67.5/116 1 6418677182488
 RPCF34DS.24MT For 24 modules 2 rows 300 400 136 102 67.5/116 1 6418677182495
 RPCF36DS.36MT For 36 modules 3 rows 300 600 136 102 67.5/116 1 6418677182501
Accessories for large modular enclosures (12 - 36 modules)
Product code Descriptions Dimensions (mm) Package
size
(pcs)
EAN 13 code
 KN15.315 Rail, for 300 mm side, N + PE, Cu 2 x (2 x 16 / 13 x 6 mm²) Length 250 mm 1 6418677153020
 KN16.330 Rail, for 300 mm side, N, Cu 4 x 16 / 26 x 6 mm² Length 250 mm 1 6418677153037
 KN17.332 Rail, for 300 mm side, PE, Cu 4 x 16 / 28 x 6 mm² Length 250 mm 1 6418677153044
 CP220 Cover plate for slits 220 x 50 x 7 10 6418677176661
 PEM222 Marker, paper 216 x 34 x 0.1 20 6418677176678
 KY6 Lock (for all modular covers) - 1 6418677173431
Rail, N + PE, KN15.315. Cover plate for slits, CP220. Marker, PEM222. Lock, KY6.